 (
2015
) (
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
Audition results posted outside of classroom
13
14
3:45-5:30 in music room read-through (FULL CAST)
15
16
17
18
19
20
3:45-5:30 in music room read-through (FULL CAST)
21
3:45-5:30 in music room
- 
Prologue, Scene 1,2 
Song: “Belle”
22
23
24
25
26
3:45-5:30 in music room- Scene 3,4 
Song: “Belle (Reprise)”
27
28
3:45-5:30 in music room- Scene 5,6 
Song: “Gaston”
 “Home” “Home (Reprise)”
29
30
31
) (
January
)

 (
2015
) (
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
1
2
3:45-5:30 in music room- Scene 6,7 
Songs: “Gaston,” “Gaston (Reprise”), “Be Our Guest”
3
4
3:45-5:30 in music room- Scene 7,8 
Song: “Be Our Guest”
5
6
7
8
9
3:45-5:30 in music room- Scene 9
 Songs: “Something There” “Human Again”
10
11
3:45-5:30 in music room- Scene 9,10,11 
Songs: “Human Again” “Beauty and the Beast”
12
13
14
15
16
3:45-5:30 in music room- Scene 12,13
 Songs: “The Mob Song” “Home (Reprise)” “Finale”
17
18
3:45-5:30 in gym 
Songs: “Belle” “Gaston” “Be Our Guest”
19
20
21
22
23
3:45-5:30 in gym
Songs: “Human Again” “Mob Song”
“Home” “Home (Tag)”
24
25
3:45-5:30 in gym Scene- Prologue, Scene 2, 3
,8
26
27
28
) (
February
)


 (
2015
) (
March
)
 (
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
1
2
3:45-5:30 in gym- Scene 12,13 
Songs: “The Mob Song” 
“Home (Reprise)” 
“Finale”
3
4
3:45-5:30 in gym- Scene 6,7 
Songs: “Gaston” “Be Our Guest”
5
6
7
8
9
3:45-5:30 in gym- Scene 9,10
 Song: “Human Again”
10
11
3:45-5:30 in gym- Scene 10,11,12,13
Song: “Beauty and the Beast” “Mob Song” “Home (Reprise)” “Finale”
12
13
14
15
16
3:45-5:30 in gym- 
Songs: “Be Our Guest” “Human Again”
17
18
3:45-5:30 in gym- 
Songs: “Belle” “Gaston” 
 “Gaston (Reprise)” 
“Mob Song”
19
20
21
22
23
3:45-5:30 in gym- Prologue, Scene 1,2,3,4 
Song: “Belle (Reprise)”
24
25
3:45-5:50 in gym- Scene 5,6,7,8 
Songs: “Home” “Home (Tag)” “Gaston (Reprise)”
26
27
28
29
30
3:45-5:30 in gym- Scene 9,10,11,12
,13
 
Song: “Something There” “Beauty and the Beast”
31
)

 (
2015
) (
April
)
 (
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
1
3:45-5:30 in gym- Scene 1,4,5 
Songs: “Belle” “Belle (Reprise)” “Home” “Home (Tag)”
2
3
4
5
6
3:45-5:30 in gym- Scene 
2,3,8,10
 
Songs: none
7
8
OFF BOOKS
!!!!
3:45-5:30 in gym- Scene 1,6,7 
Songs: “Belle” “Gaston” “Gaston (Reprise)” “Be Our Guest”
9
10
11
12
13
3:45-5:30 in gym- Scene 8,9 
Songs:
 
“Something There” “Human Again”
14
15
3:45-5:30 in gym- Scene 10,11,12 
Songs: “
Beauty and the Beast” “The Mob Song”
16
17
18
19
20
3:45-5:30 in gym- Prologue,1,13 
Songs: “Belle” “Home (Reprise)” “Finale”
21
22
3:45-5:30 in gym- Scene 3,4,5 
Song: “Belle (Reprise)”
23
24
25
26
27
3:45-5:30 in gym- Scene 
2,
6,7,8 
Songs: “Gaston” “Gaston (Reprise)” “Be Our Guest”
28
29
3:45-5:30 in gym- Scene 9,10,11
 Songs: “Something There” “Human Again”
“Beauty and the Beast”
30
)

 (
2015
) (
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
1
2
3
4
4:00-6:00 in gym with costumes 
(Prologue through scene 8)
5
6
4:00-6:00 in gym with costumes 
(Scene 9-13)
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
4:00-6:00 in gym with costumes 
(Entire performance)
14
Help move sets, props, etc. to CTHS 3:30-???
15
16
17
18
19
4:3
0-6:30 
Full d
ress rehearsal at CTHS (with 
mics
)
20
4:3
0-6:30 Dress rehearsal at CTHS
(with 
mics
)
21
4:3
0-6:30 Dress rehearsal at CTHS (with 
mics
)
22
23
24
25
26
27
CAST PARTY 5:30
28
29
30
31
) (
May
)


